Townsville Saturday 29 February, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 QTIS JEWEL QUALIFIER Two-Years-Old Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Tennessee Boy(Roy Chillemi)
02  Princess Rules(Lyle Wright)
03 Manoora Princess(Trevor Rowe)

04 Cleaver Greene(Alex Malliff)

2 GRACIE SIGNS Maiden Plate
1400 metres $15000

01  Accordian(Fred Wieland)
02 Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)

03 Commentator(Stacey Adam)
04 Mosef(Michael Geaney)

05 Street Rogue(John Manzelmann)
07 Lormez Love(Alwyn Bailey)
08 Miz Macey(Michael Jokic)

09 Morenita(Joao Campeao)

10  Chloe Jade(Trevor Rowe)
11  Dance Around(Joanna Hassett)

1609 metres $15000

01 Elle a Walking(John Manzelmann)
02 Red Phantom(Errol Sewell)

04 Dordogne(Graham Hughes)

05 Simply Marvellous(Ben Williams)
07  Triumph Star(Roy Chillemi)

08 Donavia(Michael Jokic)
10  Emshalky(Michael Jokic)

Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Peter Cullen

Mr Frank
Edwards

Luke Dillon
Nathan Day

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Ms Rachel
Shred

Stephen Wilson

Scott
Sheargold

BROWN BROTHERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

Ms Emily Cass

Scott
Sheargold

Mr Frank
Edwards

Jeffrey Felix
Wanderson
D'Avila

Pietro Romeo
Peter Cullen

01:44PM

2

02:19PM

10

02:53PM

11

13

10

57.0

55.0

55.0

57.0

57.5
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.5
55.5
55.5

55.5

54.5
54.5

60.0
60.0

58.5

58.5
56.5

54.5
54.0

11

Dossier(Joanna Hassett)

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

1

4 MACKEY WALES LAW 40TH BIRTHDAY OPEN Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03

05
06

08

09

$15000
Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig)

Space Time(Janel Ryan)
Confronting(Georgie Bourke)
Crimson Halo(Roy Chillemi)
Sweet Surprise(John
Manzelmann)

Best Hoffa(Alby Molino)

District(John Manzelmann)

Sound Investment(John
Manzelmann)

5 PAYNTERS Class 2 Plate

1200 metres

01

02

04

05

06
07

08

09

10
11

12

$15000
Aroha Te Mana(Stephen
Massingham)

Chevaux(Matthew McGuire)

Exceeding Assassin(Bonnie
Thomson)

Marching Orders (NZ)(Clinton
Taylor)

Intense Focus(Roy Chillemi)
Spacex(Sharlee D'Avila)

Candy Girl(Graham Hughes)
Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael
Jokic)

Courageous Chloe(Trevor Rowe)
J'adore(Patrick McGuire)

Tartufo Bianco(John Manzelmann)

Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Rachel
Shred

Scott
Sheargold

Stephen Wilson
Ms Emily Cass

Mr Frank
Edwards

Wanderson
D'Avila

Graham
Watson

Nathan Day

Scott
Sheargold

Mr Frank
Edwards

Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Stephen Wilson

Ms Rachel
Shred

Rhiannon
Payne

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Peter Cullen
Wanderson
D'Avila

Ms Emily Cass

03:33PM

8

04:14PM

13
19

14
16

17

54.0

62.0

61.5

58.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0

54.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0

57.5
57.5

57.0

57.0

55.5
55.5

55.5

13

6 GRANITE VALE STATION BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1000 metres

01
03
04

05

06

07
09

10

11

13

(EM)Making Shadows(John Barr)

Blazing Steel(Georgie Bourke)
Gingersnap(John Manzelmann)
Cash Raider(Stephen

Massingham)
Outpatient(Georgie Bourke)
Shrouded(Robert Stagg)

Little Stryker(Renee Schluenz)
Our Recipe(Ronald Finch)

Valuate(John Barr)
The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila)
Noble Hussler(Stacey Adam)

(EM)Arnhem Beauty(Renee
Schluenz)

$15000

Graham
Watson

Luke Dillon
Ms Emily Cass
Nathan Day

Scott
Sheargold

Mr Frank
Edwards

Peter Cullen

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Graham
Watson

Ms Rachel
Shred

Pietro Romeo

Rhiannon
Payne

7

57.5

04:53PM

10

11

14

12
13

60.5
58.5
58.0

57.0

57.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

54.5

54.0
54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




