Townsville Saturday 29 February, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 QTIS JEWEL QUALIFIER Two-Years-Old Plate 1200 metres QTIS: \$31000 , Non QTIS: \$12000				:44PM	11	Dossier(Joanna Hassett)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	54.0	13	(EM)Making Shadows(John Barr)	Graham Watson	7	57.5
01 Tennessee Boy(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson D'Avila				57.0		CKEY WALES LAW 40TH BIRTHD 00 metres \$15000	AY OPEN Handi	•	:33PM		ANITE VALE STATION BENCHMA 00 metres \$15000	•		:53PM
02	Princess Rules(Lyle Wright)	Ms Sonja	5	55.0	01	Windmill Lane(Ricky Ludwig)	Rhiannon	8	62.0	01	Blazing Steel(Georgie Bourke)	Luke Dillon	10	60.5
02	Manager Deinager (Turner Davis)	Wiseman		FF 0			Payne			03	Gingersnap(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emily Cass	2	58.5
03	Manoora Princess(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Bonnie Thomson		55.0	02	Space Time(Janel Ryan)	Ms Rachel Shred	5	61.5	04	Cash Raider(Stephen Massingham)	Nathan Day	6	58.0
04	Cleaver Greene(Alex Malliff)	Rhiannon Payne	3	57.0	03	Confronting(Georgie Bourke)	Scott Sheargold	3	58.0	05	Outpatient(Georgie Bourke)	Scott Sheargold	11	57.0
2 GR	ACIE SIGNS Maiden Plate				05	Crimson Halo(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	4	54.0	06	Shrouded(Robert Stagg)	Mr Frank	9	57.0
1400 metres \$15000			02	:19PM	06	Sweet Surprise(John	Ms Emily Cass	9	54.0		33,	Edwards		
01	Accordian(Fred Wieland)	Ms Emily Cass	5	57.5		Manzelmann)				07	Little Stryker(Renee Schluenz)	Peter Cullen	14	55.0
02	Battle Mountain(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	4	57.5	07	Best Hoffa(Alby Molino)	Mr Frank Edwards	6	54.0	09	Our Recipe(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	1	55.0
03	Commentator(Stacey Adam)	Peter Cullen		57.5	80	District(John Manzelmann)	Wanderson D'Avila	7	54.0	10	Valuate(John Barr)	Graham Watson	4	55.0
04	Mosef(Michael Geaney)	Mr Frank Edwards		57.5	09	Sound Investment(John Manzelmann)	Graham Watson	1	54.0	11	The Groom(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Rachel Shred	3	54.5
05	Street Rogue(John Manzelmann)	Luke Dillon		57.5						13	Noble Hussler(Stacey Adam)	Pietro Romeo	12	54.0
07	Lormez Love(Alwyn Bailey)	Nathan Day		55.5	_	YNTERS Class 2 Plate		04	:14PM	14	(EM)Arnhem Beauty(Renee	Rhiannon		54.0
80	Miz Macey(Michael Jokic)	Ms Chelsea	7	55.5		00 metres \$15000					Schluenz)	Payne	13	5 110
09	Morenita(Joao Campeao)	Jokic Ms Rachel	2	55.5		Aroha Te Mana(Stephen Massingham)	Nathan Day		59.0					
		Shred			02	Chevaux(Matthew McGuire)	Scott	6	59.0					
10	Chloe Jade(Trevor Rowe)	Stephen Wilson	10		04	Everading Associa/Dennis	Sheargold	2	FO 0					
11	Dance Around(Joanna Hassett)	Scott Sheargold	8	54.5	04	Exceeding Assassin(Bonnie Thomson)	Mr Frank Edwards		59.0					
3 BROWN BROTHERS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap					05	Marching Orders (NZ)(Clinton Taylor)	Ms Sonja Wiseman	5	59.0					
160	9 metres \$15000			:53PM	06	Intense Focus(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	13	57.5					
01	Elle a Walking(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emily Cass		60.0	07	Spacex(Sharlee D'Avila)	Ms Rachel	19	57.5					
02	Red Phantom(Errol Sewell)	Scott	11	60.0	00	6 6:1/6 11 1	Shred	2	F7.0					
04	Dordogne(Graham Hughes)	Sheargold Mr Frank	2	58.5	08	Candy Girl(Graham Hughes)	Rhiannon Payne		57.0					
		Edwards			09	Grazie Mille Bella (NZ)(Michael	Ms Chelsea	8	57.0					
05	Simply Marvellous(Ben Williams)	Jeffrey Felix		58.5	10	Jokic)	Jokic	1.4						
07	Triumph Star(Roy Chillemi)	Wanderson D'Avila	6	56.5	10	Courageous Chloe(Trevor Rowe)	Peter Cullen		55.5					
08	Donavia(Michael Jokic)	Pietro Romeo	۵	54.5	11	J'adore(Patrick McGuire)	Wanderson D'Avila	10	55.5					
10	Emshalky(Michael Jokic)	Peter Cullen		54.0	12	Tartufo Bianco(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emily Cass	17	55.5					
10	Emoriality (Friender Jonie)	i ctci culicii	10	5 1.0			,50							

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.